(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate

Lalit Kumar

Client Name

AML RightSource India Pvt Ltd
Lateral

Application ID GQ-ARSIPLN-48 | Report Status Closed
Date of Birth 11 Mar 1989 Application Received 01-08-2025
Candidate Employee ID | 114944 Insuff Cleared/Reopened | NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 31-08-2025
Verification Purpose EMPLOYMENT | Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS

CORI\/IIEFI’DCCJ)I\TI;NT NSO AT 013 COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT P&C GIObaIé.A;C:)rSLnritStrative Hub 06-08-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Shubham Namdev-HR 04-08-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Registrar 05-08-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Online Database 02-08-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 01-08-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal 01-08-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 04-08-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 01-08-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 01-08-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 30-08-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Ciena India Pvt Ltd

Ciena India Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Lalit Kumar Lalit Kumar

Emp Code: 22832 22832

From: 10-10-2016 10-10-2016

To: 25-07-2025 25-07-2025

Designation: Senior Analyst, End User Support Senior Analyst, End User Support

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by P&C Global Administrative Hub Support of
Ciena India Pvt Ltd, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check

as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

P&C Global Administrative Hub Support

Report Verified Date:

06-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

_ HR/Verifier Inputs
Company Name Ciona Indsa P Lid
Candidabe Nam Latil Kusmsar
From (Date of Joiming) 10 Dedober 2016
To (Date of ExitRealieving) 25 July 2025
Desgnation (A1 e time of leaving the company). Senior Anakyst, End User Support
Employee Code/iDiNo 22832
SalaryCTC: Piease Provide
Was this pesition: Permanent Temporany' Contraclual Please Provide
Supervised's Name Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Piease Provide
Rehire Eligibility {if "MO" kindly confirm the reasen) {Please fill m the refevant informaticn)
Exit formalities complated: (YasiNo) (Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relseving letler /document is
authenticata?

Prease Provide

Any Integrity | Disciplinary Issue during the employment
tenure? (If “Yes” Please explain briefly)

Piease explan/comment briafly

Any Misappropriation of Fund 7 (If “Yes" Please sxplain
briefly)

Please explan/comment bnafly

DATA = BREACH of any kind

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in
making right hiring decislon, Please lets us know:

Venfied By { Mame, Contact Numbar & Designalion)

Plaase Provide

Kingly note thal your inpuls and feedback given would assist our client in making a promgd hinng decrson and therefore we awat your response for the same al the earlest
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Annexure 1 (b)

Hi Akshatha,

Flease see the required details for verification of Lalit Kumar (22832):

Name of Employee: Lalit Kumar

Employee ID: 22832

Last Designation Held: Senior Analyst, End User Support
Hire Date: October 10, 2016

Exit Date: July 25, 2025

Please note that as per Company policy, we cannot disclose any other information pertaining to our ex-employees.

Kind Regards
Mirbhara
P&C Global Administrative Hub Support
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

YASH Technologies Pvt Ltd.

YASH Technologies Pvt Ltd.

Name Of The Candidate: Lalit Kumar Lalit Kumar

Emp Code: 1005133 1005133

From: 18-04-2016 18-04-2016

To: 16-09-2016 16-09-2016
Designation: Sr. IT System Engineer Sr. IT System Engineer
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Resignation

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Yes

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Shubham Namdev-HR, found the employment
as Genuine. Hence closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as

Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Shubham Namdev-HR

Report Verified Date:

04-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

il
Candidate’s Particulars Pleaze substantiate hers
Carmpaty Name YASH Technologles Put Ltd.
Candidate Name Lalit Kusmar
From {Date of Joining) 18 April 2016
To [Date of Exit/Relieving) 16 Seplember 2016
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Sr, IT System Engineer
Employee Code/ID/Na 1005133
SalangfCTC: Flease Provide
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide
Supervisons Name Flease Provide
Reason for Leaving Peaze Provide
Rehise Eligibility {If “NO™ kindly confiom the reason) [Pliease fill in the relevant information)
Exdt forrmalities complated: [Yes/No) {Pleaze fill in the relevant informatben)

Eindly confirm attached Relleving lotter [document is authenticate?

Please Provide

Anvy Integrity / Disciplinary lssus during the employmaent tenure? [If "Yes™ Flease sxplain briefly)

Please explain/commient briefly

Any Misappropristion of Fund ? (If “Yes™ Please explain briefly) Please explain/camment briefly
DATA — BREACH of any kind

Any Important Peint Apart from the Abowe if rel t in making right hiring decition, Flease lets us know:

verified By [ Mame, Contact Number & Designation) Flease Provide

Kindly noge that wour mputs and feedback groen would assit our client in making a prompd hinng decision and therefore we await your response for the same ai the earlsest.

We book forward to your kmd co-opémtson and thank you i anhicipation
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Annexure 2 (b)

Dear Sir'Madam,
Please find the details below,
Candidate’s Particulars [Pleate ubstantiste here)

Company Mame ¥ASH Technaologies Pvt Lid. Verified
Candidate Narme Lalit Kinmar Verified
From (Date of koining) 18 April 2016 Verifted
To {Date of Exit/Refieving) 16 September 2016 Verified
Designation (At the time of leaving thie company: 5 IT System Englneer Verified
Emplayes CodefID/Na 1005133 Verified
Salary/CTC: Please Provide Confidential
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide Permanen
Supendsor's Hame Please Provide Kot avallable
Reason for Leaving Please Provide Resignation
Rehire ERgibility [if “NO" kindly confirm the reason) {Please il in the relevant information) ik
Eait formalities completed: {Yes/Na) (Please fill in the relevant information) Wi
Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /docment is authenticate? Yies
Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (i “Yes” Please explain briefly) Mo
Ary Misappropriation of Fund ? (I “Yes® Please explain briefly] Mo
DATA = BREACH of ary kind No
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if rel t in making right hiring decision, Please lets us know: | NA
Verified By [ Mame, Contact Number & Designation] Shubham Namdev & HR

Thanks & Regards, YAE?

Bore hum wiuf pow bk

Shubham Namdev
Team HR | Indore -
BTC

wewnygsh opm
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

CCS University

CCS University

Name Of The Candidate: Lalit Kumar Lalit Kumar

Enroll No: 9040072 9040072

Degree: Bachelor of Computer Applications Bachelor of Computer Applications

Major: Computer Applications Computer Applications

Month And Year Of Passing: 2009 2009

Certification Issued Date: 2009-07 2009-07

Sl No: 1001716 1001716

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar of CCS University found
genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as
annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar

Report Verified Date: 05-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

DY. REGISTRAR
EXAM DEPTT
CCS UNIVERSITY, MEERUT
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical
University

Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical
University

Abdul Kalam Technical University found genuine, hence closing the check as

Name Of The Candidate: Lalit Kumar Lalit Kumar

Enroll No: 0911614024 0911614024

Degree: Master of Computer Applications Master of Computer Applications
Major: Computer Applications Computer Applications

Month And Year Of Passing: 2012 2012

Certification Issued Date: 2012-08 2012-08

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Online Database of Dr. A.P.J.

GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

02-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

€10 Yool e dam wifaftrs Rvafieew, oor e, awe
Dr. AP, Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow

{ Farmery Uttar Pradesh Techaical Universsy |

ARTU-Cma- Vi

Student Result

Institute Code B

L F T

Cowrse Code & Name 1 (03] MCA

RallNa P OR161A0TS

LB 1. LALIT KLMaR
Pather's Name 1 MAL BHAGVAM SHARMA,

Qi View Rasult

Gundar

5 {116} JAIPURLA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, GHAZIARAD

Branch Code B Name
Ervroll i an i
Himol Marme

wom oar owi

(145 MaCa
BR11684 32561

Session @ 2005 L0REGULAR) Semesters @ 1.2 Result : PASS Marks : 1388 AUC Status ; Cleared Audit 2 : Cleared

Session ¢ 210-11{REGULAR) Semesters @ 1.4 Result 1 PCF Marks @ 1298/ COP @ MCA312 AUC Status @ Cleared

Session @ J001-12(BACK) Semesters @ 3,4 Result | PASS Marks : 1344 AUC 5tatus @ Clearad

Sesgion @ 1011-12[REGULAR) Semastars @ 5.6 Result | PASS Marks @ [574/ AUC Status @ Claarad Diviskon @1 - DIV

MOOCs Certifications
First Year Marks: 1 a
Third Year Marks H |

First Yaar Result -
Third Year Resuk 1
Marks Obtained P
Division Awarded t 1-0h

Second Year Marks
Fouirth Year Marks
Second Year Result
Fourth Year Result
Maximum Marks

Minte: University dossn't cwn for the erroes or omissions, @ amy, in Bhis statement,
Designed & Developed by AKTU-S0C Team
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-ARSIPLN-48

GQ-ARSIPLN-48

Candidate Name:

Lalit Kumar

Lalit Kumar

Date Of Birth:

11-03-1989

11-03-1989

Father Name:

JaiBhagvan Sharma

JaiBhagvan Sharma

Address1: House no 559/15B Street No 11 House no 559/15B Street No 11
District Vijay Park City Delhi 110053 District Vijay Park City Delhi 110053
Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

01-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ITy D /143214

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-ARSIPLN-48
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Lalit Kumar
FATHER NAME [Jaibhagvan Sharma
DATE OF BIRTH 11-March-1989
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT House no 559/158 Steeet No 11 District Vijay Park City Delhi 110053
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 01-August-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSIOMN:

As om the date of this search and as per the online htgation database there i no Covil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
Number raised before us. The information s subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional himits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As om the date of this search and as per the online htoganon database there is no Civil or Cominal case instotuted against the Reference
MNumber mised before us. The information is subject o the search conducred within the Jurisdicrional limies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon s subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retmieval of the informagon as per the public records available. The informabon is gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This informaton may not be treated as a Cernficate.

Yours Truly

/znﬂ;f wl

PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-ARSIPLN-48

GQ-ARSIPLN-48

Candidate Name:

Lalit Kumar

Lalit Kumar

Date Of Birth:

11-03-1989

11-03-1989

Father Name:

JaiBhagvan Sharma

JaiBhagvan Sharma

Address1: House no 559/15B Street No 11 House no 559/15B Street No 11
District Vijay Park City Delhi 110053 District Vijay Park City Delhi 110053
Remarks: The following applicant's details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal

Report Verified Date:

01-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID IEQ-AREIPLN-IS

NAME OF THE APPLICANT Lalit Kumar

FATHER NAME Jaibhagvan Sharma

DATE OF BIRTH 11-March-1989

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT House mo 559,/158 Street Mo 11 District Vijay Park City Delhd 110053

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER

ADDRESS Seelampur Police Station
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE |“1ﬂ'-ﬂ£mt-m25

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - WMo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INIMA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litiganion database there 1s no Civil or Crminal case mstituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is sulyect to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informanton 1= subjective in natore.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this scarch and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil o Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information s subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjecoive in naare.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The informaton is gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigred 15 not hable for any act of eeror, omission, deletion or non publicaiion of ecords of the
concemned court. This information may not be treated as 2 Cenificate.

Yours Troly

Ads o

PALAY AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID Dy/1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: CEIPK6269R CEIPK6269R

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

04-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 16/ 16



Annexure 7 (a)
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Annexure 7 (b)

.fw';.- FilinG At
(2} e Filing anywhere rytime v, Call Us v @ English v
Income Tax Department, Govemment of Inda

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company -~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home > e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
0 You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Mame
CEIPK6269R LT KXXXR
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Lalit Kumar Lalit Kumar

Pan Number: CEIPK6269R CEIPK6269R

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 787

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

High Proportion Of Outstanding
Trades

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

01-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

«

SERORT AT @ TIeE 00/DA 3005 {LE LT 26) | DD TR s e R Rl A ESE Tmnﬁuniﬂn CI BIL

CONSUMER CIR

ulnBEE 0D - BEOLISO00 S Yhalaid BLFASRD L milnlils ik

COMSUHER INFORMATION

CEH B Rl ML Ladit Hurrar LT CEEE A2 o
] NEE Kt O TG L SOMWICE S

FAERIImE M : WOIEHR BD

EsiillL 1D " PASSSOAT WL

GEMIIH Halm TIERRTE S ] -

AOTRILE Dwlhi-L10041, Delhi, GELHE - 110043 o

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S)

SO OEIRG FACTORS

1 High Progortion Of Owtstendieg Trades
2. Hagh Balarcs Budd-Up On Revoheng Trades

CREDITVISION® 3. Baceet High Balance Buikd On Bemkesed Trade

= {787

JEED b ik T P e k)

COMSUHER ACCOUNT SUHMARY

ACOCOUNES HBALAHCLES ACCCHINT OPEHED DATE

Tatal T 15 High CriSare. Amit I L5944 Racant . 51132034
Crirrast f T1i 40,385 Dlceent : 18/09/2004

DOiwerdisa : 1] Db s : 1]

LZaro halanca

EHQUIRY SUMMHARY

BOTal EdaTRITE EOLTRECDHT Pkl Wl DAYE PAST 11 DM TeE FAET 1d T HE

5 AL 004 o 1 L

CREDITVISIONS AL GORITHH(S)

| m oy Corench tm i gt hrale) svniabis

CONSUMER DETAILS

COMSUHER INFORMATION

Cii B il Ml - LALLT BERCAEDIATA HUMAR Dom : 1L03/098 GURDHE - el CREDITWIRIOwE SO0 : 18T

IDENTIFICATIOM(S)

IGCWTIFICATHOM TWRL IGEWTIFICATEOH HibIER 153500 DATD D FSRATIOH OATL

Pk Camh CEDPss 2800

PASSPORT MO LI5S

AADHAAR LD MOT DISCLOSED d =
Calee AR MG AA0

{wl » BDENTIFICATION REPFORTED FROM ENOUIRY
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TELEPHOME(S)

Annexure 8 (b)

TFrF TLiFarImil womiilR

TIL EFsaloell THT EHESO

Cifice Phome SO00000080R0558

CHfice Phare ADEES

Hot Clasaified CrPIOEITSEA

Homa Phocs 400EES

(i - TELEPROME REPORTED FROM ERCUDRY

EHAIL COMTACT(S)

LALTT HUB4 ARG SAFERETLIMC S0M

COMSUSER'S REPORTED ADDRESS{ES)

&0 CELLE

HELIAEIE CHHA

L 7L LLFCATIE

JATSHACY AN SHARMA, H M0 BS0/1S B RALL 10 1L VLAY
PO ALIIPUR.  MORTH EAST, FOT7 DELHED. DELH] - 1L005]

JATEHACYAN SHARHA, H MO S59/15 B GALL WO 1L VERAY
PR MaUIPURE,  MORTH ESST, POTT DELHE DELHI - 10051

HHD 559 15 B OALE MO L1 DELHL VIJAY. PARK HALIPUR
HORTH EAST TOF? DELHY DELHI - 1bOOEY

PLOT R0 13 ECHELOH SRETITUTE AREA, SECRET 33
CRURUCTRAH 420 HARYAMNS, HARTAHRL - LII00T

fwl - ADDEESSES REPORTED FROH EMOUIRY

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION

ACCOEE TP E (D i Pl T e ZROAE
Cazs Raparzed]

RO/ OReTes 5 TH C Ol
s A10R

RORTHLY dmdrildi 1HCCnll
MDICATOS

Peraonal Lows Crchra
WL

Hat Avadatls

hat drvmitabla
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Annexure 8 (c)

CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
L ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT INFORMATION  Satrorosts  JU03A3034 | SaTE CLosen | CATEREPCETID @ COSTERILE - LEADTF303S m‘
ADDOUST AMDUHTE STATUS
VAL Perzcnal Loan SAWCTICHID | B 402045 P kT Hanthly H&
AMOUNT FRDOLIMTT
wimELH ROT DISCLOEED
Wil CURRENT Ea54 Lad el VT &a
Bk L OF TEMLAE
RCPCOUNT ot Biaciomsd
HUMBLE MOTEAL L]
BANREHT
O nEALSLS IMOIVEDLAL
DAYS PAST DUESASSET CLASEDF ICATION STAET DATE | GLAOTFI0ES | meoowte oOL/EL3034 | LaET mav et - BLAITAR025
YELR rY ] FEB APl Y NIE Jim AUG L= DET O DEC
iiii aon 1ali] (2] i) Do il i} ] . = . .
1094 = = = = = = = - - * (i75 a}
2. ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT INFORMATION  SaTroros=is - MUOLS08 | DATE CLoSn | CATEREPCETID @ COSTERILE - LEADTF303S m‘
ADDOUST AMDUHTE STATUS
VAL Ten-wihesler Loan SAMCTICD | BLOL7AF P mEHT Hanthly H&
AMOUNT FRDOLTMCT
wimELH ROT DISCLOEED
Wil CURRENT Ealary el DT 5
Bk L OF TEMLAE
BT Fizk Diaclowed.
HUMBELS AeCTAL TN 4.4 LA
PN EHT
CwnEAL=D= IOIVEDLAL
DAYS PAST DUESASSET CLASEIFICATION STAET DATE | GLAOTAI0ES | mWoowe OO0 | LAsT mv et - BLAITAR02S
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Annexure 8 (d)

AOITRST ASDUNTS STATUS
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Annexure 8 (e)
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Annexure 8 (f)

ACITOUST AMOUNTE
OmnLR I3 MO IVIDUAL CUIRELNT L 4+
BALRMCE
OAYS PAST DUE/ASSET CLASEIFDCATION ETAET LATE - GLAOASRY | meooers - DL/DOS OIS | LASTEATECST ; MRADTSA02D
YLAR JAH FED AR APR HAY Jdise Jim Al i DET HO¥ DES
glorkd Lalii] aon 2 ] 2 i ] (i i1 ] oo o = - = =
Lok Lalii] La s li] 4 a] i ] ] (i 0] b il L] aoda Liali} 2 4]
162k atili] [ ali] a4} [iZaa] il o0a boo i1 L] adili] [ ili] fis]
10440 - r - - - & - = 000 ood Lali] 4]
IL ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT INFCERHATION DA OPoscs - OF/ 042008

| ERTE CLoson : ALAGLS DL

| CLATE REPCETED 8 CRETECICD: - ETA0o! DOy

ADDOLET ASMDUHFS: ETATUS
FFEL Cormdnt Card CRouy ieser - ¥ o0,000 PaTMIHT Homtkly M
FROLTMTT
nLMIER 0T DISCLOSED oM CREDET - K 44583
ikul A WT DETEREST B4
RATL
AT LT ‘Hak: Dinclozed CATH LEnTT 3000
Vil EE
CAHRALHT L1+
[T P IMOIVDDLL EALRCE
ATTRAKL LRyl
PaTHENT
OAYS PAST DUESASSET OLASSIFDOATION STAET DaTE - G008 | EHDD&TE - OEAGES i | LASTRAFSINT -I0COT 3090
YE&R A WEH AR AP Y Jiw JU Al 1= BET A 1124
lord ] aond aon - - = . - - - = . *
02T Lali i} aai 14 4] 24 4] i (£ R fili]e] itii] falili] i ali] i 5]
15 fai1] [ ali] [2.44] i3] ] (] (1] oo fitih] ood ] (]
10 - " i3] e 4] i) [Fii] (1] oo 1] ood ] (0]
12 ACCOUMNT

ACCOUNT INFORMATION DTS OPosmn - 05100 105

| EATE DLOtEm - 3404 20T

| CLATE REBCSTED & COSTERIED - T8 033

—

AT AMOUNTS ETATUS
TFRL Cradit Card CRGDIE Lemr  E 329194 H&
HEmAIR WEOT BISCLOEED HIGH CREDIT EA3anr
ey A HINT
MDD LT hict: Dynchormed CARH LEsIT E1391%
uinELA
CiMRINT o
DWRIHSSE M IYEOLAL BALAHCE
DaYS PAST DUEFASSET CLASSIFICATION STAST OATE : OLAOASTONT . | £WDDATE - OLAOTS 3000 | LASTBAFSIMT : @5/ DO/ TO1%
YE&R JhH EER AR &PR AT o Lk JURL AL SER ET MO (115
f Lok KX fs e ] po i} A bt (i - - - * - -
1zl XK 4 < i] pie ] o b b b+ ] it 8 fad == d A
1oL LaJi] [ ali] = s i] 2 ] ] (£ KEA XK K =44 s e § o
020 - - - w - = b+ 4 e i+ i Xx XK
15 ACCOUNT
ACCOURT INFEORMATION  D4TE OPosen  IDMORSIONS | GalTe CLOsos | DATE REBCSTED & SCSTEAED - LSADRF203S ACTIVE q

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 25/ 25



Annexure 8 (g)
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Annexure 8 (h)
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Annexure 8 (i)
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CIR DATA GLOSSARY
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Lalit Kumar

Lalit Kumar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

01-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Lalit Kumar

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches 495

Case ID GO-ARSIPLN-48

Current Group Waorld Check

Cender Male Date of Birth

Last Screened 01 Aug 2025 11:12 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches 45

Resolved Matches 8 Positive: O Possible: O
Unresolved Matches 31

FlaiiTes Ll Muarsar

Dats Prired o1 3, 11212

Painted By Al Agaraa 15K
Groaip Wyond Lhans m LS‘EG T
BT

INTELLIGEMCE

False: 18

Confidential

11 Mar 1989

01 Aug 2025 11:12
Mo

Yas

Unspecified: O
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Annexure 9 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES

N.B Lol KUMAR 3763323 18as, IN ﬂfHIM

08  INDVIDUAL  MALE ™D - Auio-Ress

1986 Augr2025 [ Mkt

FALSE Lalit KUMAR 3780355 RE  NDIVIDUAL  MALE 2 mND D 0 Auln-Fiess  Dale of Bih
FALSE Lalil KUKAR m’am o8 N DD MALE 1998, IND D 01 Aulo-Rleso Dinde of Birth N
1995 Aup-MES oed mismBich 100%
FALSE Lalit KUMAR 8324704 08 INDVIDUAL  MALE 1099, iMD [ Auto-Fese  Dode of Bith Expct -
2000 Aug 225 hoad milsersaich 100%
FALSE Lall KUMAR 2325492 PEF  POLITICAL MALE o1- IND D 0= Auto-Ress DOiate of Birth Exgme -
INERVIDUAL Ju-igar Aug 2028 e miismsich 100%
FALSE Labt KUMAR. 8307707 RE  INDIVIDUAL  MALE b= D WO 0t Aulo-Reso  Dade of Bith Exct -
Dec 1574 Aup 2025 fvad PriksTech 100%
FALSE Lol KUMAR 5462008 RE  INDIVIDUAL  MALE 14 ND ®O - Aulo-Fess  Date of Binh Exncl-
Aug- 1874 Aug-2025 [ milsemich 100%
FALSE Lalil KUMAR 2822833 RE  INDIVIDUAL  MALE 3. ™D WO - Autt-Ress  Date of Binh Exact -
Mla- 1984 Aug2025 et mismach 100%
FALSE Lalit KUMAR  TTSAEAD 08 INDIVIDLRAL MALE 19498, IND [ 4] o1 Ault-Ress Diste of Birth Exad -
000 Aug 2025 ed milsmaich 100%
FALSE Lalil KUMAR 3044985 06  INDIVIDUAL  MALE 10 D O 01 Aulo-Reso  Oade of Blah Exet=
: ' Mar-1576 Aug 2025 fved mitsmsaich 100%
FALSE Lalit KUMAR 7454248 [ -] INDIVEDLIAL MALE 1978, IND [ ] - Auily-Ress Diate of Birth Exaci-
LT Aug 3025 e Tt 100%
FALSE Lalil KUMAR. 8175868 08 INDIVIDUAL  MALE 2004, D [T T 1 H Aulc-Resa  Date of Binh Exher -
FALSE Lalit KUMAR. 7456712 08 INDIVIDUAL  MALE 1081, D mD 0 Auto-Feso  Cate of Birth Exact-
1981 Aug2025 hied iTAleh 100%
FALSE Lal Kumae 1471657 PEP  INDIVIDUAL  MALE 12- HD ®o| o Autc-Ress Dl of Bith Exact -
: May-1087 Aug 2025 had mkiich 100%
FALSE Lolifkomne  GEREIET OB INDVIDUAL  MALE 1971, D D 01 Aul-Reso  Date of Bih Exsel -
Dayanand 1870 Aug2025 o mitimabeh 100%

SHARMA
Hams Lakt Kumnar
Dt Prirtad DE08 2008 1143

x.‘ “M.‘g‘; m LS EG mﬁLLIEENCE
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FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

UNRESOLVED
UNRESOLVED
UNRESOLVED
UNRESOLVED
UNRESOLVED
UNRESOLVED
UNRESOLVED
UNRESOLVED
UNRESOLVED
UMRESOLVED
UNRESOLVED
UNRESOLVED
UNRESOLVED

UNRESOLVED

Dass Privied
Frinted By

Lalitn KUNAR

Wadduwags

Margu Lal
ith \ana

FLUIMARA
Dir Laiha

FAJAMRAM

Lalil KLMAR

Lalil KUMAR.

Lalil KLIMAR

Lasiit KUIMAR:

Lalil KUMAR

Lalit KUIMAR

Lalil KUMAR

Lalit KUMAR

Lalit KUIMAR

Lalit KUMAR

Lalit KUMAR

Lalil KUMAR

Lalil KUMAR

Laii KUMAR

B9SEI01

3090208

1T

TTSaTEd

8543015

8051220

48510488

Lals Mimae
D108 300%, 19:12
Ak Al
W Ok

PEP

&

B

3 B @A

INDIVIDLIAL

POLITICAL
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDHVIDIUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDHVIDILIAL

INOIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUIAL

INDIVIDLIAL

IMDIVIDUAL

CRIME -F

INANCIAL
INDIVIDLIAL
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Annexure 9 (f)

01 Aug 2025 11:12 Anil Agarwal

Casa Enad Waor
Id-Check {Initial/Re-
Screan Only)

01 Aug 2025 11:12 Anil Agarwal New Case added Desktop.

NOTES

Al e stiamps in this export are m UTC and may be in vananoe with the locale tme shown. on the applcabon

Legal Motice

The contents of thes. record are prvate and confidential and should not be dsclosed o third parties. uniess: (] the terms of yoor agesemant with LSEG allow you to
do s {il) the necord suiyect requesls any cata that you may hold on fem, and such data inciudes ther World-Check recond; or () you ane under some- olfver fegal
obligabon ko do so. You mus! consider and abide by your own obligations in relation o the: data privacy rights of indeaduals and must noiéfy tham of your inention

o saarch sganst Wodd.Check and proside fam with eformation contained m the World-Check privecy statement. You shadl not rety upon the coment of this report
withoul making independent checks o verily the informafion contained thesein. Information comelated is necessarily bred and should be read by you in e conlext of
the: fuller detais availobie in the exiemal sources o wivch links ane provided. The: sccuracy of the infarmation foand in the undarying sources must ba varfied wim
the record subject before any action s taken and you shouold infoem ws f any nks 1o $he souroes ane bmoben. |f $his record contairs npgative allesgabonss, it shouid
be assumed that such allegaSions ane denied by tie subject. You should nol draw any negaie inferences about mdniduals or enties mandly because they are
dentified in the database. nor because they ane shown as Reparted being linked io® others idontifind in tha dataiass. The ratune of linkng vanes considerably.
Many persons am inchuded solely because they hold or have hield prominem polftical positions. or are conrecied o such ndridisls.

Hamrse Ladit Kirmar
Dans Primed O-08.2008, 11-12

Al Agarwal
me e YO LSEG Mficence
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Annexure 9 (g)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 9 (h)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 9 (i)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 9 ())

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 9 (k)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 9 (1)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 9 (m)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 9 (n)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Lalit Kumar

Lalit Kumar

Application Id: GQ-ARSIPLN-48 GQ-ARSIPLN-48
Employee Id: 114944 114944
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified between education to employment.
however the applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified,
hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

30-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 44/ 44



Annexure 10 (a)

GAP VALIDATION FOR LAST 7 YEARS

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Mame Lalit Kumar Lalit Kumar

DOB 11-03-1989 11-03-1989

Age 36 years 36 years

POST GRADUATION

MName of University / Institute

Gautam Buddh Technical University

Gautam Buddh Technical University

Course

MCA

MCA

Specialization / Major

NA

A

Year of Passing

2012

2012

Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 1 year between Graduation and Post Graduation

Candidate Remarks : Gap identified is beyond the scope of the last 7 years of verification. Hence, closing the same as GREEN

GRADUATION
Name of University / Institute  |CH. Charan Singh University, Meerut Amity Univeristy
Course BCA B.Tech

Specialization / Major

Computer Science and Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering

Year of Passing

2009

2022

12TH STANDARD

Name of University / Institute

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

1Zth

12th

Specialization / Major il Nil
Year of Passing 2006 2006
10TH STANDARD

Mame of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

Nil

Year of Passing

2004

2004
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Annexure 10 (b)

EMPLOYMEMT - 1

Name of the Employer

Ciena India Pvt Ltd

Ciena India Pvt Ltd

Full Name of the Employee Lalit Kumar Lalit Kumar
Date of joining - From 10-10-2016 10-10-2016
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 25-07-2025 25-07-2025

Designation / Role

Senior Analyst, End User Support

Senior Analyst, End User Support

Gap Remarks : Nil

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

Yash Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

¥ash Technologies Put. Ltd.

Full Name of the Employee Lalit Kumar Lalit Kumar
Date of joining - From 18-04-2016 18-04-2016
Date of Relieving/Exit - Ta 16-09-2016 16-09-2016

Designation / Role

Sr. IT System Engineer

Sr. IT System Engineer

Gap Remarks : Nil

EMPLOYMENMNT - 3

Name of the Employer

SafeMet Infotech Put. Ltd

SafeMet Infotech Put. Ltd

Full Name of the Employes Lalit Kumar Lalit Kumar
Date of joining - From 04-08-2014 04-08-2014
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 14-04-2016 14-04-2016

Designation / Role

Technical Support Specialist

Technical Support Specialist

Gap Remarks : Nil

EMPLOYMENT - 4

Mame of the Employer

Genexis Business Process Services Py

Genexis Business Process Services Pvt, Ltd,

Full Name of the Employes

Lalit Kumar

Lalit Kumnar

Date of joining - From

29-10-2013

29-10-2013

Date of Relleving/Exit - To

01-08-2014

01-08-2014

Designation / Role

Technical Support Executive

Technical Support Executive

Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 1 year and 4 months between Post Graduation and joining Genexis Business Process Services Pvt. Ltd.

Candidate Remarks : Gap identified is beyond the scope of the last 7 years of verification. Hence, closing the same as GREEN
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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